Trans Date:

Description

MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

Description

Name :

St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 02-028871

12/9/2002 9:41:53 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

ME 40204495
ME 40204495
ME 40204496
ME 40204496
ME 40204497
ME 40204497
ME 40204498
ME 40204498
ME 40204499
ME 40204499
ME 40204500
ME 40204500
ME 40204501
ME 40204501

Payment:

Escrow MCGOWANS HEATING & A/C

INC

MCGOWAN,_ WADE_S.

Charge Amount
$25.00
$15.00

$135.00
$15.00
$107.00
$15.00
$107.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00

Total $554.00

Charge Amount
$554.00



