

**St. Johns County BCC  
Central Cashiering  
Cashier # 02-028871**

**Name :** MCGOWAN,\_WADE\_S.  
**Trans Date:** 12/9/2002 9:41:53 AM

**Charges:**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Assoc</b>	<b>Assoc Key</b>	<b>Charge Amount</b>
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	40204495	\$25.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	40204495	\$15.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	40204496	\$135.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	40204496	\$15.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	40204497	\$107.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	40204497	\$15.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	40204498	\$107.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	40204498	\$15.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	40204499	\$25.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	40204499	\$15.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	40204500	\$25.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	40204500	\$15.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	40204501	\$25.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	40204501	\$15.00
		<b>Total</b>	<b>\$554.00</b>

**Payment:**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Charge Amount</b>
Escrow MCGOWANS HEATING & A/C INC	\$554.00